ASB 2023

DRAFT Program at a
Glance

Knoxville, TN
August 8 - 11, 2023

ASB

American Society -
of Biomechanics

Time

August 8, 2023
Tuesday

August 9, 2023
Wednesday

August 10, 2023
Thursday

August 11, 2023
Friday

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

Lunch on Own

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

Opening Reception
(Knoxville Convention Center)

19:30

19:45

20:00

20:15

20:30
20:45

21:00

21:15

21:30

21:45

22:00

Continental Breakfast & Registration

Transition

Coffee Break at Vendor Exhibits
(11:00 - 11:30)

Lunch at Vendor Exhibits
Mentoring Event

Women in Science Event
(19:30-21:00)

Continental Breakfast & Registration

Transition

Coffee Break at Vendor Exhibits
(11:00-11:30)

Lunch at Vendor Exhibits
Diversity Event

Job Market Poster Session (18:00-19:30) in Breakout
Room

6:30-7:30 5km Fun Run
Continental Breakfast & Registration

A ) eme 8:00-8

Borelli Award

Transition

Coffee Break at Vendor Exhibits
(11:00-11:30)

Lunch at Vendor Exhibits

ASB Business Meeting & Closing Ceremony

Free Time

Conference Banquet
(20:00-22:00)

Free Time




